

 2. Name of Conveying Party(ies) and Execution Date(s) of Document Name(s): The Estate of Gary R. Davis Execution Date(s): October 24, 2001 3. Name and address of receiving party Check Name Claudia A. Davis, Personal Representative Address 2801 Beacon Hill Drive City West Linn State/Country OR 4. Nature of Conveyance 	t(s) Check here if additional name(s) attach 6 · / / · O 2 k here if additional name(s) & address(es) are attach
NameClaudia A. Davis, Personal RepresentativeAddress2801 Beacon Hill DriveCityWest LinnState/Country OR	k here if additional name(s) & address(es) are attach
Address2801 Beacon Hill DriveCityWest LinnState/Country OR	
City West Linn State/Country OR	
	Zip 97068
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Name Cha	ange 🛛 Other: Letters Testamentar
5. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
6. Total Fee Enclosed (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00	
7. Check here if any deficiency/overpayment is authorized to be o	charged to deposit account 02-4550
9. Correspondent's name, address, and telephone number Arthur L. Whinston Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988	
Arthur L. Whinston Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-226-7391	
Arthur L. Whinston Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988	the foregoing information is true and
 Arthur L. Whinston Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-226-7391 10. Please return the attached postcard to confirm that these ite 11. Statement and signature To the best-of mp knowledge and belief, the statement of the	the foregoing information is true and

PATENT REEL: 012973 FRAME: 0625

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR THE COUNTY OF CLACKAMAS PROBATE DEPARTMENT

IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF)	LETTERS TESTAMENTARY
GARY R DAVIS)	CASE # P011054
)	
STATE OF OREGON)		

KNOW YE, that the last will and testament of decedent, has been duly proven in the Circuit Court for the County of Clackamas, State of Oregon, and that CLAUDIA ANN DAVIS who is named personal representative by the court aforesaid, this therefore authorizes the said CLAUDIA ANN DAVIS, to administer the estate of the said deceased, GARY R DAVIS, according to law.

) ss

In Testimony Whereof, I, the Clackamas County Court Administrator of the Circuit Court, have hereunto subscribed my hand and affixed the seal of said Circuit Court OCTOBER 24TH 2001

COUNTY OF CREATE COUNTY OF CREATE COUNTY OF CREATE COUNTY OF	nty Court Administrator	
	By_C.S.	, Deputy
STATE OF ORESON	-	

I, the Court Administrator of the Circuit Court of the County of Clackamas State of Oregon, do hereby certify that the foregoing copy of Letters Testamentary has been by me compared with the original and that it is a correct transcript therefrom, and the whole of such original as the same appears on file and of records in my office and in my care and custody.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the Circuit Court this 24 day of 0 4, 2001.

CLACKAMAS COUNTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

(SEAL)

County of Clackamas

County Of Clackamas

By <u> </u>	2/	, Deputy
-------------	----	----------

PATENT REEL: 012973 FRAME: 0626

RECORDED: 06/11/2002